80 m DIARIO OFICIAL N° 34.656 Segunda-feira, 02 DE AGOSTO DE 2021

Izaquel Lima Silva 4140058645 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.00

Jaciane De Souza Guimaraes 4140119616 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.40
Jackson Cardori Crusaro 4140074105 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.40 9.00
Jackson Romulo Dias De Souza Barros 4140075586 040 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.70
Jacqueline Soares Da Costa 4140108249 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 040 1.00 1.60 140 0.50 0.60 6.80
Jade Andrade Dos Santos 4140045469 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.40 8.20
Jadson Silva De Lima 4140062886 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 0.60 0.60 6.60
Jailson Lira De Sousa 4140116896 040 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.60

Jairo Bernardes Rogério 4140007822 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.90
Jairo Sales Mesquita 4140034357 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 140 0.40 0.60 6.50

Jair Ribeiro De Souza Junior 4140019192 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.80 8.40
Jakline Da Silva Vilela 4140056547 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 2.00 140 0.60 0.40 7.30
Jalesmar Bazan Vieira Do Prado 4140003713 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.40 1.00 6.70
James Dean Dos Santos Alves 4140043849 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 140 0.40 0.20 6.30
Jamile Carvalho De Brito 4140083200 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.50
Jamile Souza Maués 4140104316 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 040 0.80 6.00
Jamylle Rafaelle Matos Oliveira 4140115756 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 140 0.30 0.40 6.60
Janailda Bezerra Da Silva 4140048324 040 0.30 0.20 0.10 040 0.60 0.80 120 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.30
Janaina Mendonga Santiago 4140089276 040 0.30 0.20 0.20 040 0.40 0.60 140 1.40 0.30 0.80 6.40
Janaina Rodrigues De Almeida Queiroz 4140057125 0.20 030 0.20 0.20 040 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 040 0.60 6.30
Janaina Saraiva De Sousa Fontes 4140094459 0.50 030 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.40 0.50 0.80 740
Janaina Valdivino De Matos 4140014154 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.50 040 7.50
Janaina Veit Schneider 4140078999 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.80 6.70
Janderley Barbosa Vilaga 4140121041 0.40 030 0.20 0.10 0.00 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.80 0.50 0.80 6.30
Janderson Bruno De Abreu Galdino 4140006125 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.40 7.30
Jane Carla Santana Silva 4140117042 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.40
Janicleide Zulene Alves Fernandes 4140016879 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 140 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.30
Janielson Da Silva Lima 4140113651 0.30 040 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.60 8.20
Janinne Alves Guimaraes 4140105439 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 140 1.40 0.30 0.80 6.00
Janziliani Herculano Bermudes Pinto 4140031931 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.20 0.80 6.10
Jaqueline Augusta Avelino Almeida 4140062905 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.40 0.60 6.10
Jaqueline Barbosa Menezes De Franga 4140009597 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.50
Jaqueline Borre Dewes 4140073933 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.50
Jaqueline Ferreira De Almeida 4140107548 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.80 6.30
Jardel De Sa Carvalho 4140012217 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.10 0.40 6.50
Jardenia Cardoso Lima 4140065607 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.40 140 0.50 0.60 6.90
Jardson Guilherme Paixdo Lima 4140104248 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.30
Jarliene Fontel Oliveira 4140017381 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.80

Jayra Lisia De Sousa Santana Dutra 4140045727 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.40 140 0.40 0.60 6.40
Jean Carlos Cassiano Santa Brigida 4140033899 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 1.00 8.50
Jean Da Purificagdo Pires 4140027719 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.00 0.30 0.60 6.10
Jean Marcos Do Amaral 4140076982 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 040 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.80 6.50

Jean Moreira Borges 4140114011 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 0.80 140 0.30 0.80 6.00

Jean Pimenta De Lima 4140140201 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.80 1.80 140 0.60 0.60 6.50
Jedson Jean Ramalho De Sousa 4140005151 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.80 8.00
Jeferson Contildes Matos Santos 4140140595 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.00 040 040 7.20
Jeferson Costa De Oliveira 4140020771 040 040 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 040 0.60 7.10
Jeferson Moraes De Souza Prado 4140086242 040 040 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.60 140 1.40 0.50 040 6.20
Jefferson Cabral Luiz 4140110662 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.60 8.50
Jefferson Douglas Da Silva Bezerra 4140065349 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.50 0.20 8.40
Jefferson Jarder Rocha Costa 4140102683 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 040 6.50
Jefferson Lopes Machado Filho 4140106203 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 140 1.40 0.50 0.40 7.20
Jefferson Pacheco Xavier 4140094713 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.50 0.40 740
Jefferson Pantoja Farias 4140083881 0.20 040 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.50 0.80 6.20
Jefferson Ramos Silveira 4140135338 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.20
Jefferson Salvador Lima Padilha Da Silva 4140046668 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 140 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.80
Jefferson Santos Lopes 4140080385 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.30
Jennifer Beatriz Brito Dos Santos 4140045250 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.20 0.80 6.50
Jennifer Caroline Dos Reis Pereira 4140108748 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.60 8.30
Jeovane Alexandre Da Silva 4140102136 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 6.20
Jeovania Gomes Ventura Lessa 4140004657 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.40 7.30
Jerson Oliveira Luz 4140042380 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.40

Jerusa Buzatto Nunes 4140114752 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.60 1.60 2.00 0.50 1.00 7.90

Jesse Souza Da Silva 4140133610 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 8.70
Jessica Almeida Batista 4140002672 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 120 0.50 0.60 6.10
Jéssica Aparecida Silva Ribeiro 4140072359 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 140 0.30 0.60 6.30
Jéssica Balbino De Alencar 4140087580 040 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.40
Jessica Bezerra De Mescouto 4140108344 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.60 7.50
Jessica Carolina Moraes Da Silva 4140017295 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.50




